RETRA234 - PRO BALLISTIC JACKET

RETRA234 PRO BALLISTIC JACKET (ITIED)

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@

Dizka (A)

Sirka cez prsia (B)
Dizka rukava (C)

FARBY:

. Black . Navy

73,5
55,5
83

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

HYDRAFORT 5000

POPIS

Fabric Information

100% polyester

Hydrafort 5000 outer fabric

Special Features

Microfleece lined for warmth

Durable Nylon panels offer protection against sharp objects

Reflective bands on the bottom of the pant for added visibility

Storm flap

2 front zipped pockets
Inner security pocket

Elasticated hem and cuffs

Packaway hood

Internal zip for embroidery access

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Krajina povodu:

China

X

M

8
73,5 76
59,5 63,5
84,5 86

XL

78,5
67,5
87,5

2XL

78,5
72,5
89
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